3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
The 3M™ High Flow Filter System is a result of 3M’s extensive
filtration experience applied to delivering high flow filter
technology in a compact design. Ideal for those customers
who want filtration efficiency and a small footprint.
High flow capability
in a compact design.
High flow capability

3.0
0 100 200 300 400 500
Ordering guides
Model Cartridge length Material of construction Absolute micron rating O-ring material* Packaging
HF – High Flow 10 – 10" (254mm)
40 – 40" (1016mm)
60 – 60" (1524mm)
PP – Polypropylene 001 – 1μm
002 – 2μm
005 – 5μm
010 – 10μm
015 – 15μm
025 – 25μm
040 – 40μm
070 – 70μm
A – Silicone
B – Fluorocarbon
C – EPR
D – Nitrile
01 – 1 Pack
HFM– High Flow
Depth Media
10 – 10" (254mm)
40 – 40" (1016mm)
60 – 60" (1524mm)
PP – Polypropylene A05 - 5μm
A10 - 10μm
A20 - 20μm
N05 - 5μm (Nominal)*
*Also rated at 70µm absolute
D – Nitrile
3M™ High Flow Filter Cartridges
For more information about the 3M™ High Flow Filter System
please visit our website or contact your 3M representative.
3M is a trademark of 3M Company.
All other trademarks are property of their
respective owners.
Please recycle. Printed in USA © 3M 2021.
All rights reserved. 70020187103  REV 0221
3M Purification Inc.
3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
400 Research Parkway, Meriden, CT 06450 USA
Phone 	1-800-243-6894    1-203-237-5541
Web 	 3M.com/purification